

DEBT RECOVERY

Our Costs for 'Stage 2' of our Debt Recovery Process are the most competitive in the market:

If you can provide us with a like for like written quote which beats our price list below, we will match it.

Debt, Interest and compensation, if applicable (£)	Court Fee (£)	Our Costs (plus VAT) (£)	Total costs (inc VAT) (£)	The Costs and Court fee you can recover if successful (£)
25-300	25	40	78.00	65.00
301 - 500	35	45	96.00	80.00
501 - 1000	60	65	150.00	125.00
1,001 - 1,500	70	75	174.00	145.00
1,501 - 3,000	80	75	186.00	155.00
3,001 - 5,000	100	75	210.00	165.00
5,001 - 15,000	210	125	402.00	290.00
15,001- 25,000	340	175	618.00	410.00

Please note that VAT is payable on our costs and <u>not</u> on Court fees.

VAT is not recoverable from the debtor.

N.B. The above price guide and our fixed costs structure will not apply to any action which is disputed by the Debtor, require bespoke drafting or for any claims which exceed £25,000.

Such claims will be subject to our normal rates and cost estimates for any action are available upon request.

Website:	www.dls-law.co.uk
Debt/Rent Recovery Email:	recovery@dls-law.co.uk
Telephone:	+44 (0) 1908 924 200